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IMIE
ANNA
MATYLDA
ANNA
MARIA
ZOFIA
HELENA
OLIWIA
KATARZYNA
URSZULA
BARBARA
KATARZYNA
ZUZANNA
NIKOLA
SARA
HANNA
MAJA
BARBARA
AMELIA
SARA
JAGNA
KATARZYNA
MATYLDA
AMELIA
AMELIA
OLIWIA
ANNA
XENIA
MARIA
ADA
KALINA
ROZA
MARTA
OLIWIA
DOMINIKA
JULIA
JULIA
NATALIA
ALEKSANDRA
ALA
OLIWIA
JULIA
NINA
JULIA
WERONIKA
JULIA
JULIA
JULIA
PATRYCJA
EWA
NATALIA
MARIA
GABRIELA
DOMINIKA
JUSTYNA
ALICJA
NATALIA
IZABELA
ZOFIA
KLARA

1000m Dziewczat rocznik 2006

NAZWISKO

tADA
STEPKOWSKA
GAWLAS
MACIOSZEK

JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ

RUCINSKA
MURAS
ROLINSKA
PASK
WALCZAK
LAGUTKOWA
KOSTYKOWSKA
GASIEWSKA
MARKIEWICZ

MARTYNSKA MAZURKIEWICZ

MICKIEWICZ
GERTRUDA
BLACHURA
MOSE
LEMANSKA
STEFANIAK
KOWNACKA
LUDWINIAK
KNAPIK
PIATKOWSKA
KAWECKA
PLIATSIKA
WASNIEWSKA
STACHOWIAK
MOGIELNICKA
KOROLCZUK
DABROWSKA
STRZELECKI
BANAS
BANKA
ARKUSZEWSKA
SLONECKA
BOGACKA
ZALEWSKA
WOJCIK
SMICH
KOWALSKA
KROLIKOWSKA
KUBIAK
TERESZCZUK
JANISZEK
KRYSIEWICZ
PAWLOW
MARKIEWICZ
KOTLEWSKA
JESIONEK
SZKARADEK
JOZWIAK
HURDA
WCISLO
WITANOWSKA
KRASUSKA
BERNASINSKA
KOBYLARCZYK

NR
111
116
110
48
118
113
37
25
87
21
115
178
127
58

102
80
170
176
82
46
125

42
29

40
26
169
75
10

135
12
33
54
28
51
11
18
14

117

150
69

163
63
55

167

112
27

165
99
22

142
52
56
91

148
15

SZKOLA
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 343
SP 112
SP16
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 10
SP303
SP319
SP307
SP 263
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 48
SP 263
SP 310
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 65
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 204
SP 397
SP 107
SP360
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 29
ZESPOL PANSTWOWYCH SZKOL. MUZY
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 65
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 32
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 152
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 216
SP 341
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 10
SP 289
SP 350
SP 212
SP 53
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 68
ZSNR 74
SP 341
SP 150
SP385
SP 344
SP 146
SP 215
SP 209
SPI 135
SP 314
SP 344
SP 342
SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA NR 9 STO
SZKOtLA PODSTAWOWA NR 94
SP 258
SP 351
SP 30
SP 141
SP 132
NSP 47 PRIMUS
SP 369
SP 236
SP382
SP 209
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 261
SP 143
SP 72
SP 277
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 300 IM.WAN
SP 31

CZAS
00:03:26
00:03:32
00:03:32
00:03:38
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:04:01
00:04:01
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:06
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:08
00:04:08
00:04:08
00:04:10
00:04:10
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:14
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:18
00:04:18
00:04:18



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

DOMINIKA
JULIA
WIKTORIA
ADA
ALEKSANDRA
DOMINIKA
KAROLINA
ZUZANNA
NICOLE
ZOFIA
PAULINA
JULIA
ANIELA
PATRYCJA
KATARZYNA
JULIA
JULIA
NATALIA
AGATA
SYLWIA
ZOSIA
MARIA
SOFIJA
KAROLINA
ALEKSANDRA
ZUZANNA
JULIA
ALICJA
WIKTORIA
POLA
PATRYCJA
JULIA
KAROLINA
MARTA
PAULINA
OLIWIA
MONIKA
MARIANNA
JULIA
ANIELA
JULIA

IDA
OLIWIA
EMILIA
NATALIA
LENA
ALICJA
LUIZA
DOMINIKA
KATARZYNA
JULIA
MARTYNA
ALEKSANDRA
JULIA
ZOFIA

OLA
NATALIA
MAJA
NELA
ROZA
KAROLINA
ANTONINA

IZBICKA
ZAJAC
GASIEWSKA
CZUK
WILCZEK
KRUSINSKA
POGORZELSKA
KORYCINSKA
ROSOSINSKA
ROGULSKA
JABLONSKA
RACZYNSKA
WOZNIAK
SOLINSKA
BOUZYK
ZAWISTOWSKA
OLSZEWSKA
ROZBIEWSKA
ROLA

GIL
STANKIEWICZ
JAKOBCZYK
STRATIUS-MOROZ
MARIEWICZ
WIECH
BONIECKA
SOBOLEWSKA-BIALY
ORLINSKA
WALCZUK
KARLOWSKA
PALDYNA
KIELCZYK
CIESLIK
DOBOSIEWICZ
BONIECKA
SOBOLEWSKA
NOWAK
MROZINSKA
PAWLAK
JACEWICZ
WISNIEWSKA
MARSCHALL
LEWANDOWSKA
SOBOLEWSKA
CHROBAK
MRAZEK

KULIK
CHOJNACKA
WIECKO
LETZA
WIECZOREK
ZABOKLICKA
KRZYWONOS
KWASIBORSKA
MOTYL
DAMIECKA
KUCEWICZ
CIOSEK
GESIKOWSKA
DWERNICKA
STRZELECKA
ROMANOWSKA

120
151
59
119
89
139
114
60
68
177
175
94
171
57
35
65
83

73
86
30

85
164
41
158
74

105
38
136
141
101
154
157
50
49
173
123
43
45
100
156
81
166
152
160
95
140
24
23
103
61
93
107
174
134
47
67
84
132
149

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 140
ZESPOL SZKOL NR 17

SP 312

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 124
SP 28

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 300 IM.WAN
NSP 47 PRIMUS

SP 397

SP 258

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 65
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 65
SP 28

ZESPOL PANSTWOWYCH SZKOL MUZY
SP 215

SP 20 FUNDACJI SZKOLNEJ

SP 258

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 210
SP 321

ZSNR 74

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 34
SP 369

SP 364

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 48
SP 26

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 175
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 66
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 217
SP 350

SP4

SP 205

SP353

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 300 IM.WAN
SP4

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 227
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 66
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 175
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 23
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 65
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 138
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 23
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 264
SP4

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 94
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 210
SP 132

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 66
SP 139

SP 84

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 300 IM.WAN
SP 209

SSP 13

SP14

SP 73

SP 28

SP14

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 65
SP353

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 23
SP 258

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 29
SSP12

ZESPOL SZKOL NR 17

00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:20
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:22
00:04:22
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:23
00:04:23
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

ZOFIA
ALEKSANDRA
NINA

POLA
WIKTORIA
NATALIA
KAMILA
MAGDALENA
EMILIA
NICOLE
NATALIA
ANIA
WERONIKA
POLA

EMILIA
WIKTORIA
MICHALINA
OLIWIA
ZUZANNA
ADRIANNA
WIKTORIA
ALEKSANDRA
JULIA

DABROWSKA
FILIPEK
WEODARCZYK
STACHURSKA
DUDZIC

BANKA
GODLEWSKA
KLIMASZEWSKA
JAHN

BIENIAS
ZINIEWICZ
GOMOLISZEK
BIELICKA
ROZPENDOWSKA
NOWAK
WANTUSIAK
MAJEWSKA-MIERCZAREK
CHYLINSKA
KALETA
WISLAWSKA
DABROWSKA
MALACHOWSKA
SOKOLOWSKA

88
79

146
78
36

153
162
98

130
147
145
121
138
155
77
168
71
70
62
64

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 75
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 75
SP 321

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 300 IM.WAN
ZSNR 74

SP 146

SP 82

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 66
SP 225

SP 84

SP 301

SP353

SP 169

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 300 IM.WAN
SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 124
SP353

WARSAW BILINGUAL SCHOOL
ZSNR 74

SP 132

SZKOtA PODSTAWOWA NR 217
SP 50

SP 73

SP 50

00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:41
00:04:41
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:48
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:14
00:05:16



